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$1,000.00 Windfall 
 I	  recently	  received	  $1,000	  dollars	  in	  a	  windfall.	  This	  chart	  below	  shows	  what	  

I	  spent	  my	  money	  on.	  

	  

You	  can	  see	  from	  the	  chart	  above	  I	  spent	  most	  of	  my	  money	  on	  video	  games	  

and	  food	  that	  is	  because	  I	  love	  video	  games	  and	  I	  need	  to	  eat.	  I	  spent	  the	  least	  money	  

on	  music	  because	  I	  can	  use	  a	  Apple	  music	  account	  and	  pay	  the	  fees	  with	  that	  money.	  

$0.00	  

$200.00	  

$100.00	  

$125.00	  

$150.00	  

$50.00	  

$175.00	  

$200.00	  
Item	  

Video	  Games	  

T-‐Shirts	  

Funko	  Pop	  

Movies	  

Music	  

Books	  

Food	  


